PURE GIFTCARAT LIMITED 
8

th
 Annual Report – 2018-19 

PURE GIFTCARAT LIMITED Page 16 

6. SHARE CAPITAL:- 

During the year under review, your Company‟s issued, subscribed & paid up Equity Share Capital 

remains unchanged to Rs. 21,61,50,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Crore Sixty One Lakh Fifty Thousand) 

divided into 2,16,15,000 (Two Crore Sixteen Lakh Fifteen Thousand) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- 

7. BOARD OF DIRECTORS:- 

Mr. Shwet Koradiya (DIN: 03489858), Mr. Brijeshkumar Mali (DIN: 07385024), Mr. PareshLathiya 

(DIN: 07551263) and Mrs. NikiDoshi (DIN: 07940941) were the Directors on the Board at the beginning